
 

Wednesday 29 May 2024 - Tuesday 04 Jun 2024 (week 22)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Medium Bars 30-60g $1.50 >½ $1.00 N/A

2 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL $7.70 ½ $7.70 53¢ per 1L

3 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

4 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $2.65 ½ $2.50 N/A

5 Duracell Range 50% off N/A

6 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL $3.30 $5.75 $3.83 per 1L

7 International Roast Coffee 500g $5.96 $9.99 $2.00 per 100g

8 Primo Sliced Meats 80/100g $0.96 $2.99 N/A

9 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $0.61 $1.99 50¢ per 100g

Television Advertised  - Fri 31 May 
10 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $4.00 $11.99 $11.99 per 1kg

2 Uncle Tobys Big Bowl Oats 8pk $3.66 ½ $3.49 95¢ per 100g

3 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 80/100g $2.51 $3.99 N/A

4 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g $1.01 $3.49 $1.34 per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Stock Up on Half Price Brands
1 Duracell Range 50% off N/A

2 Lynx Range 50% off N/A

3 Sunsilk Range 50% off N/A

4 Libra Range (Excluding LPE) 50% off N/A

Facebook Advertised - Coffee Feature
1 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 International Roast Coffee 500g $5.96 $9.99 $2.00 per 100g

3 Grinders Coffee 200g $3.30 $7.70 $3.85 per 100g

4 Sanitarium So Good Almond Milk 1L $1.50 ½ $1.49 $1.49 per 1L

5 Bickford's Iced Coffee Syrup 500mL $1.30 $5.99 $11.98 per 1L

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Cadbury Medium Bars 30-60g $1.50 >½ $1.00 N/A

2 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $2.65 ½ $2.50 N/A

Friday Catalogue Email - Teriyaki Beef Mince Stir Fry
1 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

2 Kikkoman Original Soy Sauce 250mL $1.61 $4.49 $1.80 per 100mL

Website Banner
1 Duracell Range 50% off N/A

2 Lynx Range 50% off N/A

3 Sunsilk Range 50% off N/A

4 Libra Range (Excluding LPE) 50% off N/A

Radio Advertised

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 29 May 2024 - Tuesday 04 Jun 2024 (week 22)

TV/Digital

1 Cadbury Medium Bars 30-60g $1.50 >½ $1.00 N/A

2 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

3 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $2.65 ½ $2.50 N/A

4 Duracell Range 50% off N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 29 May 2024 - Tuesday 04 Jun 2024 (week 22)

Thursday 30 May - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g Digital $1.01 $3.49 $1.34 per 100g

2 Rosella Condensed Soup 390g $0.31 $2.49 64¢ per 100g

3 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $2.00 $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

Friday 31 May - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

2 Brussels Sprouts (Produce) $6.90kg N/A

3 Zucchini (Produce) $3.90kg N/A

Friday 31 May - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Happy Muffin 4pk/Mini 8pk $1.01 $4.49 N/A

2 Pandani Double Smoked Ham (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

3 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

Friday 31 May - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Happy Muffin 4pk/Mini 8pk $1.01 $4.49 N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

3 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

Friday 31 May - Mercury
1 V Energy Drink 4 x 500mL $10.91 ½ $9.99 $5.00 per 1L

2 Sanitarium So Good Almond Milk 1L Digital $1.50 ½ $1.49 $1.49 per 1L

3 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 500mL $2.51 ½ $2.49 50¢ per 100mL

Saturday 01 Jun - Advocate & Examiner
1 V Energy Drink 4 x 500mL $10.91 ½ $9.99 $5.00 per 1L

2 Sanitarium So Good Almond Milk 1L Digital $1.50 ½ $1.49 $1.49 per 1L

3 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 500mL $2.51 ½ $2.49 50¢ per 100mL

Saturday 01 Jun - Mercury Front Page
1 Cadbury Medium Bars 30-60g TV $1.50 >½ $1.00 N/A

2 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

3 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g TV $2.65 ½ $2.50 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 29 May 2024 - Tuesday 04 Jun 2024 (week 22)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Medium Bars 30-60g TV $1.50 >½ $1.00 N/A

2 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

3 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g TV $2.65 ½ $2.50 N/A

4 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL TV $7.70 ½ $7.70 53¢ per 1L

5 Brussels Sprouts (Produce) $6.90kg N/A

Page 2
1 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 120-170g $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

2 Popcorners 85g $2.40 ½ $2.40 $2.82 per 100g

3 Harvest Snaps 5pk $2.30 ½ $2.30 $2.56 per 100g

4 Sanitarium So Good Almond Milk 1L Digital $1.50 ½ $1.49 $1.49 per 1L

5 Uncle Tobys Big Bowl Oats 8pk Digital $3.66 ½ $3.49 95¢ per 100g

6 Turning Point 2-in-1 400mL $1.79 ½ $1.70 43¢ per 100mL

7 Redwin Sorbolene Vitamin E Cream 100g $1.84 ½ $1.75 $1.75 per 100g

8 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 500mL Press $2.51 ½ $2.49 50¢ per 100mL

9 Batiste Dry Shampoo 200mL (excl Naturally/Volume) $6.85 ½ $6.85 $3.43 per 100mL

Page 3
1 Duracell Range TV 50% off N/A

2 Lynx Range Digital 50% off N/A

3 Sunsilk Range Digital 50% off N/A

4 Libra Range (Excluding LPE) Digital 50% off N/A

Page 4 - Produce & Meat
1 Zucchini (Produce) Press $3.90kg N/A

2 Cherry Tomatoes 250g (Produce) Press $3.00ea $12.00 per 1kg

3 JC's Almonds Natural 500g (Produce) $2.60 $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

4 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) Press $17.99kg N/A

5 Diced Pork 500g (Meat) $9.99ea $19.98 per 1kg

6 Ingham's Gourmet Chicken Portions (Meat) $8.99kg N/A

7 Nichols Nibbles Marinated Chicken Wings 1kg (Meat) $9.99ea $9.99 per 1kg

8 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) Digital $17.99kg N/A

Page 5 - Bakery & Deli
1 Happy Muffin 4pk/Mini 8pk Press $1.01 $4.49 N/A

2 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) $1.70 $3.29 59¢ per 100g

3 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage (POT) $1.30 $7.49 $2.08 per 100g

4 Mighty Soft Raisin Toast 600g (POT) $3.96 ½ $3.49 58¢ per 100g

5 Pandani Double Smoked Ham (Deli) Press $15.99kg N/A

6 Pandani Rindless Short Cut Bacon (Deli) $18.99kg N/A

7 Ingham's Chicken Breast Fillets (Deli) $14.99kg N/A

8 Nichols Chicken Wings (Deli) $3.59kg N/A

Page 6 - Snacks
1 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 80/100g Digital $2.51 $3.99 N/A

2 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $1.75 $4.25 N/A

3 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $1.50 $3.50 N/A

4 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g $1.51 $2.99 N/A

5 Wrigley's Extra White Chewing Gum Bottle 64/67g $0.96 $4.49 N/A

6 Twisties/Burger Rings/Cheetos/Toobs/Tositos 125-270g $0.51 $3.99 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 29 May 2024 - Tuesday 04 Jun 2024 (week 22)

7 Natural Chip Company/CC's Corn Chips/French Fries/Samboy 110/175g $1.31 $3.69 N/A

8 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g $1.81 $4.49 N/A

9 Captain's Table Water Crackers 125g $0.51 $1.69 $1.35 per 100g

Page 7 - Drinks
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL TV $3.30 $5.75 $3.83 per 1L

2 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $0.75 $1.85 $1.48 per 1L

3 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $1.70 $2.50 $4.17 per 1L

4 Coca-Cola/Sprite No Sugar/Fanta No Sugar 12 x 300mL $7.00 $11.50 $3.19 per 1L

5 Santa Vittoria Sparkling Mineral Water 750mL $0.50 $1.50 $2.00 per 1L

6 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $0.91 $4.99 $4.99 per 1L

Page 7 - V Refresh Half Page
7 V Energy Drink 4 x 500mL Press $10.91 ½ $9.99 $5.00 per 1L

Page 8 - LPE  
1 Tonight Simmer Sauces 475-520g LPE $3.50 N/A

2 Crisco Canola/Blended Vegetable Oil 2L LPE $10.00 50¢ per 100mL

3 Bushells Tea Cup Bags 100pk LPE $4.50 $2.50 per 100g

4 Tasmanian Mountain Spring Water 10L (POT) LPE $7.00 70¢ per 1L

5 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L LPE $3.95 $1.98 per 1L

6 McCain Peas/Corn & Peas/Corn/Carrots 500g LPE $3.60 $7.20 per 1kg

7 Radiant Laundry Powder 1kg/Liquid 1L LPE $7.50 N/A

8 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $3.50 N/A

9 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 120g LPE $1.99 $1.66 per 100g

Page 9  
1 Rosella Condensed Soup 390g Press $0.31 $2.49 64¢ per 100g

2 Rosella Tomato Sauce Squeeze 500mL $0.51 $3.49 70¢ per 100mL

3 Kikkoman Original Soy Sauce 250mL Digital $1.61 $4.49 $1.80 per 100mL

4 SunRice Flavoured Rice Cakes 160g $0.36 $2.49 $1.56 per 100g

5 Kellogg's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Special K/Nutri-Grain/Sultana Bran 290-420g $1.51 $5.49 N/A

6 VitaSoy So Milky Chilled 1L $0.60 $2.69 $2.69 per 1L

7 Bega Cream Cheese Spread 250g $1.00 $3.99 $1.60 per 100g

8 Green's Traditional Cake/Muffin Mix 380-470g $0.71 $2.99 N/A

9 Queen Pure Vanilla Essence 50mL $1.41 $2.99 60¢ per 10mL

Page 10  
1 Primo Sliced Meats 80/100g TV $0.96 $2.99 N/A

2 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg Digital $4.00 $11.99 $11.99 per 1kg

3 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 150g $1.01 $3.49 $23.27 per 1kg

4 Flora Spread 500g $1.00 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

5 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 140/150g $0.85 $1.75 N/A

6 Pauls Chilled Vanilla Custard 600g $0.70 $3.69 62¢ per 100g

7 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g Digital $1.01 $3.49 $1.34 per 100g

8 Birds Eye Deli Chips/Roast Potatoes 600g $1.01 $4.99 $8.32 per 1kg

9 McCain Pizza Slices 600g $2.60 $7.99 $1.33 per 100g

10 Chiko Roll 4pk/Corn Jack 5pk $1.96 $5.49 N/A

11 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L $3.40 $9.60 96¢ per 100mL

12 Bulla Creamy Classics 2L $3.01 $7.99 40¢ per 100mL

Page 11  
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 29 May 2024 - Tuesday 04 Jun 2024 (week 22)

1 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk Press $2.00 $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

2 Quilton Toilet Tissue Double Length White 4pk $1.46 $4.99 35¢ per 100SH

3 Swisspers Facial Cleansing Wipes 25pk $0.80 $3.99 16¢ per 1ea

4 Panadol Tablets/Mini Caps 20pk $0.35 $4.25 21¢ per 1ea

5 Pears Transparent Soap 3pk $2.00 $4.99 $1.33 per 100g

6 White King Bleach 2.5L $0.90 $3.99 $1.60 per 1L

Page 11 - Pet Food Half Page  
7 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $2.01 $11.99 N/A

8 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $0.51 $2.99 43¢ per 100g

9 VIP Chunkers Chilled Dog Food 1kg $0.51 $5.49 $5.49 per 1kg

10 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $1.00 $5.49 69¢ per 100g

11 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g TV $0.61 $1.99 50¢ per 100g

12 Breeders Choice Cat Litter 6L $2.00 $7.50 $1.25 per 1L

13 Trill Bird Seed 1.8kg $0.84 $5.75 32¢ per 100g

Page 12 - Coffee Feature  
1 International Roast Coffee 500g TV $5.96 $9.99 $2.00 per 100g

2 Grinders Coffee 200g Digital $3.30 $7.70 $3.85 per 100g

3 Bickford's Iced Coffee Syrup 500mL Digital $1.30 $5.99 $11.98 per 1L

4 Boss Iced Coffee 179/237mL $2.30 ½ $2.30 N/A

5 Starbucks Pods 10pk $1.96 $5.99 N/A

6 Farmers Union Iced Coffee 500ml $0.96 $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

Page 13 - Comm Co (Digital Only)
1 Community Co Rice Arborio 1kg $6.00 60¢ per 100g

2 Community Co Passata 690g $2.69 39¢ per 100g

3 Community Co Pasta 500g $1.89 38¢ per 100g

4 Community Co Pitted Kalamata Olives 350g $4.25 $12.14 per 1kg

5 Community Co Rolls Rustic 4pk $4.70 94¢ per 100g

6 Community Co Double Brie Cheese 125g $5.00 $40.00 per 1kg

7 Baby Boo Wipes 80pk LPE $3.00 $3.75 per 100ea

Page 14 - Teriyaki Beef Mince Stir Fry Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) Digital $17.99kg N/A

2 Kikkoman Original Soy Sauce 250mL Digital $1.61 $4.49 $1.80 per 100mL

Page 15 - National Pies Grant Initiative Full Pages (Digital Only)
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 29 May 2024 - Tuesday 04 Jun 2024 (week 22)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Medium Bars 30-60g TV >½ $1.00 N/A

2 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk TV ½ $2.99 N/A

3 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g TV ½ $2.50 N/A

4 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL TV ½ $7.70 53¢ per 1L

5 Brussels Sprouts (Produce) $6.90kg N/A

Page 2
1 V Energy Drink 4 x 500mL Press ½ $9.99 $5.00 per 1L

2 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 120-170g ½ $2.75 N/A

3 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 500mL Press ½ $2.49 50¢ per 100mL

4 Sanitarium So Good Almond Milk 1L Digital ½ $1.49 $1.49 per 1L

5 Uncle Tobys Big Bowl Oats 8pk Digital ½ $3.49 95¢ per 100g

6 Sunsilk Range Digital 50% off N/A

7 Libra Range (Excluding LPE) Digital 50% off N/A

8 Lynx Range Digital 50% off N/A

9 Duracell Range TV 50% off N/A

Page 2 - Coffee Bottom Panel
10 International Roast Coffee 500g TV $9.99 $2.00 per 100g

11 Grinders Coffee 200g Digital $7.70 $3.85 per 100g

12 Bickford's Iced Coffee Syrup 500mL Digital $5.99 $11.98 per 1L

Page 3
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL TV $5.75 $3.83 per 1L

2 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $2.50 $4.17 per 1L

3 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $1.85 $1.48 per 1L

4 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 80/100g Digital $3.99 N/A

5 Twisties/Burger Rings/Cheetos/Toobs/Tositos 125-270g $3.99 N/A

6 Natural Chip Company/CC's Corn Chips/French Fries/Samboy 110/175g $3.69 N/A

7 Rosella Condensed Soup 390g Press $2.49 64¢ per 100g

8 Kellogg's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Special K/Nutri-Grain/Sultana Bran 290-420g $5.49 N/A

9 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk Press $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

Page 3 - Pet Bottom Panel
 10 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $11.99 N/A

11 Breeders Choice Cat Litter 6L $7.50 $1.25 per 1L

12 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g TV $1.99 50¢ per 100g

Page 4 
1 Zucchini (Produce) Press $3.90kg N/A

2 Cherry Tomatoes 250g (Produce) Press $3.00ea $12.00 per 1kg

3 Happy Muffin 4pk/Mini 8pk Press $4.49 N/A

4 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) Press $17.99kg N/A

5 JC's Almonds Natural 500g (Produce) $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

6 Primo Sliced Meats 80/100g TV $2.99 N/A

7 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg Digital $11.99 $11.99 per 1kg

8 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 150g $3.49 $23.27 per 1kg

9 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g Digital $3.49 $1.34 per 100g

10 Birds Eye Deli Chips/Roast Potatoes 600g $4.99 $8.32 per 1kg

11 Bulla Creamy Classics 2L $7.99 40¢ per 100mL
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 29 May 2024 - Tuesday 04 Jun 2024 (week 22)

Page 5 - Comm Co (Digital Only)
1 Community Co Rice Arborio 1kg $6.00 60¢ per 100g

2 Community Co Passata 690g $2.69 39¢ per 100g

3 Community Co Pasta 500g $1.89
4 Community Co Pitted Kalamata Olives 350g $4.25 $3.83 per 1L

5 Community Co Rolls Rustic 4pk $4.70 $1.48 per 1L

6 Community Co Double Brie Cheese 125g $5.00 $4.17 per 1L

7 Baby Boo Wipes 80pk LPE $3.00 $3.19 per 1L

Page 7 - National Pies Grant Initiative Half Page (Digital Only)

Page 7 - V Refresh Half Page (Digital Only)
1 V Energy Drink 4 x 500mL Press ½ $9.99 $5.00 per 1L

Page 6 - Teriyaki Beef Mince Stir Fry Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) Digital $17.99kg N/A

2 Kikkoman Original Soy Sauce 250mL Digital $4.49 $1.80 per 100mL
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 29 May 2024 - Tuesday 04 Jun 2024 (week 22)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 !Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL TV $7.70 53¢ per 1L

2 !Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 80/100g Digital $3.99 N/A

3 !Sanitarium So Good Almond Milk 1L Digital $1.49 $1.49 per 1L

4 !Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g TV $1.99 50¢ per 100g

5 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg Digital $11.99 $11.99 per 1kg

6 Cadbury Medium Bars 30-60g TV $1.00 N/A

7 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL TV $5.75 $3.83 per 1L

8 Duracell Range TV 50% off N/A

9 Grinders Coffee 200g Digital $7.70 $3.85 per 100g

10 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

11 Happy Muffin 4pk/Mini 8pk $4.49 N/A

12 International Roast Coffee 500g TV $9.99 $2.00 per 100g

13 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g TV $2.50 N/A

14 Kikkoman Original Soy Sauce 250mL Digital $4.49 $1.80 per 100mL

15 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk TV $2.99 N/A

16 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g Digital $3.49 $1.34 per 100g

17 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 500mL $2.49 50¢ per 100mL

18 Rosella Condensed Soup 390g $2.49 64¢ per 100g

19 Uncle Tobys Big Bowl Oats 8pk Digital $3.49 95¢ per 100g

20 V Energy Drink 4 x 500mL $9.99 $5.00 per 1L

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 29 May 2024 - Tuesday 04 Jun 2024 (week 22)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $3.50 N/A

2 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $3.50 N/A

3 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g $2.99 N/A

4 Batiste Dry Shampoo 200mL (excl Naturally/Volume) $6.85 $3.43 per 100mL

5 Bega Cream Cheese Spread 250g $3.99 $1.60 per 100g

6 Birds Eye Deli Chips/Roast Potatoes 600g $4.99 $8.32 per 1kg

7 Boss Iced Coffee 179/237mL $2.30 N/A

8 Breeders Choice Cat Litter 6L $7.50 $1.25 per 1L

9 Bulla Creamy Classics 2L $7.99 40¢ per 100mL

10 Bushells Tea Cup Bags 100pk LPE $4.50 $2.50 per 100g

11 Captain's Table Water Crackers 125g $1.69 $1.35 per 100g

12 Chiko Roll 4pk/Corn Jack 5pk $5.49 N/A

13 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L LPE $3.95 $1.98 per 1L

14 Coca-Cola/Sprite No Sugar/Fanta No Sugar 12 x 300mL $11.50 $3.19 per 1L

15 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L $9.60 96¢ per 100mL

16 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $4.99 $4.99 per 1L

17 Crisco Canola/Blended Vegetable Oil 2L LPE $10.00 50¢ per 100mL

18 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 140/150g $1.75 N/A

19 Farmers Union Iced Coffee 500ml $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

20 Flora Spread 500g $4.49 90¢ per 100g

21 Green's Traditional Cake/Muffin Mix 380-470g $2.99 N/A

22 Harvest Snaps 5pk $2.30 $2.56 per 100g

23 Kellogg's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Special K/Nutri-Grain/Sultana Bran 2 $5.49 N/A

24 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $1.85 $1.48 per 1L

25 McCain Peas/Corn & Peas/Corn/Carrots 500g LPE $3.60 $7.20 per 1kg

26 McCain Pizza Slices 600g $7.99 $1.33 per 100g

27 Mighty Soft Raisin Toast 600g (POT) $3.49 58¢ per 100g

28 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage (POT) $7.49 $2.08 per 100g

29 Natural Chip Company/CC's Corn Chips/French Fries/Samboy 110/175g $3.69 N/A

30 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $4.25 N/A

31 Panadol Tablets/Mini Caps 20pk $4.25 21¢ per 1ea

32 Pauls Chilled Vanilla Custard 600g $3.69 62¢ per 100g

33 Pears Transparent Soap 3pk $4.99 $1.33 per 100g

34 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $2.99 43¢ per 100g

35 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $11.99 N/A

36 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 150g $3.49 $23.27 per 1kg

37 Popcorners 85g $2.40 $2.82 per 100g

38 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $2.50 $4.17 per 1L

39 Queen Pure Vanilla Essence 50mL $2.99 60¢ per 10mL

40 Quilton Toilet Tissue Double Length White 4pk $4.99 35¢ per 100SH

41 Radiant Laundry Powder 1kg/Liquid 1L LPE $7.50 N/A

42 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 120g LPE $1.99 $1.66 per 100g

43 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g $4.49 N/A

44 Redwin Sorbolene Vitamin E Cream 100g $1.75 $1.75 per 100g

45 Rosella Tomato Sauce Squeeze 500mL $3.49 70¢ per 100mL

46 Santa Vittoria Sparkling Mineral Water 750mL $1.50 $2.00 per 1L
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Catalogue

Wednesday 29 May 2024 - Tuesday 04 Jun 2024 (week 22)

47 Starbucks Pods 10pk $5.99 N/A

48 SunRice Flavoured Rice Cakes 160g $2.49 $1.56 per 100g

49 Swisspers Facial Cleansing Wipes 25pk $3.99 16¢ per 1ea

50 Tonight Simmer Sauces 475-520g LPE $3.50 N/A

51 Trill Bird Seed 1.8kg $5.75 32¢ per 100g

52 Turning Point 2-in-1 400mL $1.70 43¢ per 100mL

53 Twisties/Burger Rings/Cheetos/Toobs/Tositos 125-270g $3.99 N/A

54 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 120-170g $2.75 N/A

55 VIP Chunkers Chilled Dog Food 1kg $5.49 $5.49 per 1kg

56 VitaSoy So Milky Chilled 1L $2.69 $2.69 per 1L

57 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $5.49 69¢ per 100g

58 White King Bleach 2.5L $3.99 $1.60 per 1L

59 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) $3.29 59¢ per 100g

60 Wrigley's Extra White Chewing Gum Bottle 64/67g $4.49 N/A
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